MONSOON POON

TRADING HOUSE RESTAURANT

DRINKS MENU
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La Gioiosa Prosecco Italy NV
Soda for adults! With aromas of peach &
lemon, this is deliciously refreshing

Cloudy Bay Pelorus Marlborough NV
Crisp & creamy with a lingering nutty finish

Veuve Clicquot France NV
The famous yellow label & simply gorgeous

Moét & Chandon Grand Vintage
France 2012
You never need an excuse to treat yourself ...

12

18

At

42

65
120

185

a2 A

o=

<

Spy Valley Gewdirztraminer
Marlborough 2017

Wrapped in Turkish Delight, ginger &
lemongrass, this is a luscious off-dry style

Millton Viognier Gisborne 2016
Lush & opulent with a hint of apricot, delicate
florals & a slight nuttiness

Te Kano Blanc de Noir Rosé

Central Otago 2018

A blush style with notes of raspberry, peach,
grapefruit & pear with a savoury, dry finish

Wooing Tree ‘Blondie’Rosé

Central Otago 2019

This sexy, light pink wine is an absolute treat,
bursting with stonefruit, jasmine, orange zest
& honey; it's summer in a glass!

Marc Bredif Vouvray Loire, France 2017
A powerful Chenin Blanc delivering quince &
honeyed apples with refreshing acidity

11

11

12

f@ WHITE VARIETALS & ROSE é@:

!

24

27

27

29

et

)

44

52

52

58

65

RIESLING

Terrace Edge ‘Liquid Geography’
Waipara 2018

A decadent style bursting with sweet honey,
apples & lime; a heavenly little drop

Mount Edward Central Otago 2018
Fresh, creamy & off dry; think lemon curd with
grapefruit & refreshing acidity
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Porters ‘Kereru’ Martinborough 2015
Bursting with freshness, this is a stonefruit
medley in the mouth & a real crowd pleaser!

Peregrine ‘Saddleback’ 10 24
Central Otago 2018

A fruit forward wine that is soft & creamy with
subtle spice & lingering notes of pear & apricot

Dom. Schlumberger Alsace, France 2016 11 27
This wine is a classic; rich, tasty, slightly smoky
with a hint of spice & a dry finish

Prophet’s Rock Central Otago 2018 13 32
Liven the tastebuds with this off-dry little
beauty, packed full of juicy fruit & fresh acidity
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Pencarrow Martinborough 2018
Soft & rounded with lush tropical fruit, lively
gooseberries & a balanced finish

Seresin Marlborough 2019 10 24
A tropical fruit salad laced up in crisp acidity,
with surprising weight & richness

Craggy Range ‘Te Muna Road’ 11 27
Martinborough 2019

Fresh & zingy, this will fill your mouth with
crisp notes of elderflower, lime & grapefruit

Dog Point Marlborough 2018 12 29
An iconic NZ wine; bursting with juicy
grapefruit & lemon up front, with a smoky,
herbal undertone in the finish
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Kumeu Village Kumeu 2017
Elegant & crisp, with notes of hazelnut & fig,
this is made to drink now!

Spade Oak Gisborne 2018 10 24
Soft stonefruit with hints of lemon, vanilla &
freshly baked bread, with a creamy texture
Bogle California, USA 2017 11 27
Creamy & oaky in equal measure with a whack
of nutmeg, butterscotch & creme brulée
Clearview ‘Beachhead’ Hawke’s Bay 2018 13 32

This is a full bodied, powerful wine with rich
peach & cashew nut aromas
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Escarpment ‘The Edge’

Martinborough 2018

Full bodied cherries & plums with a lingering
finish; an easy drinking Pinot

Luna Estate Martinborough 2016

A sexy wine that oozes elegance, this is a fruity
little number with great texture & length

Akin Central Otago 2016

Dark & brooding with intense fruit, a herbal
backbone & savoury undertones

Cloudy Bay Marlborough 2018

Bright red fruits bound by spice, smoke &
toasty oak in a silky smooth structure
Amisfield Central Otago 2016

Fruit driven, dominant in raspberries & mocha,
this little beauty is delicate yet powerful
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Mesta Tempranillo Uclés, Spain 2018
Bold but not OTT. Voluptuous dark fruit with a
hint of chocolate. Smooth & easy drinking

Jim Barry ‘Cover Drive’ Cab Sav

Clare Valley, Aus 2016

Medium bodied with fine tannins, you'll find
cherries & cassis with a herbal undertone

Mills Reef Reserve Merlot

Hawke’s Bay 2018

A perfect marriage of boysenberries, mocha,
& musky violets bound in spice & liquorice

Decibel Malbec Hawke’s Bay 2018
Elegant & aromatic, this medium bodied
beauty is rich with ripe blueberries & plums

Cape Mentelle ‘Trinders’ Cab Merlot
Margaret River, Aus 2015

Silky smooth, medium bodied with deep red
berry notes, toasted spice & great length

Francis Ford Coppola Zinfandel
California, USA 2016

Luscious berry jam with cassis, sweet spice &
toasty vanilla, this is a real crowd pleaser
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Red Barrel Syrah Hawke’s Bay 2015
Cranberries & plums, with soft spice, subtle
oak, ripe tannins & a long, elegant finish

Mitolo ‘The Nessus’ Shiraz 1 27

McLaren Vale, Aus 2017
Generous flavours of blueberry, plum & vanilla
make this a crowd pleaser of a Shiraz

Man O’War Syrah Waiheke Island 2017 13 32

This vibrant beauty is bursting with fruit &
spice, with silky tannins & a lingering finish

Langmeil ‘Valley Floor’ Shiraz

Barossa, Aus 2016

Smooth & intense with juicy fruit wrapped up
in black pepper & vanilla

Black Barn Syrah Hawke’s Bay 2018
Classy & classic, this wine expresses vibrant
red fruits with delicate spice & a touch of
sweet oak
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LUCKY HOUR

Available 4-6pm every day

GIN & TONIC - §7

with refreshing Seagers gin

CIDER = §7
Somersby Blackberry

TAP BEER - $7

Poon Star Pilsner




COLD BEER

ON TAP

Poon Star Pilsner New Zealand

Kingfisher India
Asahi Japan

ASIA

Singha Thailand
Tiger Singapore

Tsingtao China

CLASSIC

Heineken

Sunshine Brewery Pilsner

4%
5%
5%

5%
5%
4.5%

5%
5%

400ml, 1L

400ml, 1L

400ml, 1L

330ml
330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

10, 21
10,19
12,25

Somersby Blackberry 4.5% | 330ml
Hallertau Granny Smith Apple 4.5% | 330ml
Zeffer Red Apple 5% 330ml
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Otakiri Sparkling Mineral Water New Zealand, 750ml
Apple, Orange, Pineapple or Cranberry Juice
Tomato Juice regular or with our secret spice mix

Mango Lassi India’s favourite yoghurt drink, made in-house
Iced Tea refreshing flavours of peach or lemon

Monsoon Sparkling Coconut Water 250m/

Ginger Beer, Lemonade, Coca-Cola, Diet Coke

NEW ZEALAND CRAFT BEER

Panhead ‘Supercharger’ APA Upper Hutt

Funk Estate Jungle Boogie’Blood Orange Sour Tauranga

ParrotDog ‘Pandemonium’ Pilsner Wellington

ParrotDog ‘DeadCanary’ Pale Ale Wellington

ParrotDog ‘BitterBitch’ IPA Wellington

ParrotDog ‘Hawkeye’ Session IPA Wellington

ParrotDog ‘Rifleman’ XPA Wellington

Garage Project ‘Cereal Milk’ Stout Wellington

Garage Project ‘Fugazi’ Light Pale Ale Wellington

Garage Project‘Hapi Daze’ Pacific Pale Ale Wellington

Garage Project ‘Garagista’ [PA Wellington

Garage Project 'DFA’ IPA Wellington

Abandoned Brewery IPA Lower Hutt

Abandoned Brewery APA Lower Hutt

57%

5.3%

4.8%

5.3%

5.8%

4.0%

4.5%

4.7%

2.2%

4.6%

5.8%

7.5%

6.4%

5.4%

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

440ml

440ml
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A hop forward, American style
Sour & fruity with a hint of sweetness
Lively, light, refreshing
Hops, malt, fruity
Bitter, malt, tropical
Hops, malt, fruity
Tropical, stonefruit, hops
Rich, smooth & creamy
Hops, gooseberries, grapefruit
Hops, citrus, apple
Hops, malt, pineapple, lime
Hops, mango, chilli, Viethamese mint
Ruby grapefruit & malt

Caramel malt, mango & light hops




