



MONSOON POON
TRADING HOUSE RESTAURANT

DRINKS MENU

BUBBLY



La Gioiosa Prosecco Italy NV <i>Soda for adults! With aromas of peach & lemon, this is deliciously refreshing</i>		42
Cloudy Bay Pelorus Marlborough NV <i>Crisp & creamy with a lingering nutty finish</i>	12	65
Veuve Clicquot France NV <i>The famous yellow label & simply gorgeous</i>	18	120
Moët & Chandon Grand Vintage <i>France 2012 You never need an excuse to treat yourself...</i>		185

WHITE VARIETALS & ROSÉ



Spy Valley Gewürztraminer <i>Marlborough 2017 Wrapped in Turkish Delight, ginger & lemongrass, this is a luscious off-dry style</i>	10	24	44
Millton Viognier Gisborne 2016 <i>Lush & opulent with a hint of apricot, delicate florals & a slight nuttiness</i>	11	27	52
Te Kano Blanc de Noir Rosé <i>Central Otago 2018 A blush style with notes of raspberry, peach, grapefruit & pear with a savoury, dry finish</i>	11	27	52
Wooing Tree 'Blondie' Rosé <i>Central Otago 2019 This sexy, light pink wine is an absolute treat, bursting with stonefruit, jasmine, orange zest & honey; it's summer in a glass!</i>	12	29	58
Marc Bredif Vouvray Loire, France 2017 <i>A powerful Chenin Blanc delivering quince & honeyed apples with refreshing acidity</i>			65

RIESLING



Terrace Edge 'Liquid Geography' <i>Waipara 2018 A decadent style bursting with sweet honey, apples & lime; a heavenly little drop</i>	10	24	44
Mount Edward Central Otago 2018 <i>Fresh, creamy & off dry; think lemon curd with grapefruit & refreshing acidity</i>	11	27	52

PINOT GRIS



Porters 'Kereru' Martinborough 2015 <i>Bursting with freshness, this is a stonefruit medley in the mouth & a real crowd pleaser!</i>			42
Peregrine 'Saddleback' <i>Central Otago 2018 A fruit forward wine that is soft & creamy with subtle spice & lingering notes of pear & apricot</i>	10	24	46
Dom. Schlumberger Alsace, France 2016 <i>This wine is a classic; rich, tasty, slightly smoky with a hint of spice & a dry finish</i>	11	27	52
Prophet's Rock Central Otago 2018 <i>Liven the tastebuds with this off-dry little beauty, packed full of juicy fruit & fresh acidity</i>	13	32	62

SAUVIGNON BLANC



Pencarrow Martinborough 2018 <i>Soft & rounded with lush tropical fruit, lively gooseberries & a balanced finish</i>			39
Seresin Marlborough 2019 <i>A tropical fruit salad laced up in crisp acidity, with surprising weight & richness</i>	10	24	46
Craggy Range 'Te Muna Road' <i>Martinborough 2019 Fresh & zingy, this will fill your mouth with crisp notes of elderflower, lime & grapefruit</i>	11	27	52
Dog Point Marlborough 2018 <i>An iconic NZ wine; bursting with juicy grapefruit & lemon up front, with a smoky, herbal undertone in the finish</i>	12	29	58

CHARDONNAY



Kumeu Village Kumeu 2017 <i>Elegant & crisp, with notes of hazelnut & fig, this is made to drink now!</i>			42
Spade Oak Gisborne 2018 <i>Soft stonefruit with hints of lemon, vanilla & freshly baked bread, with a creamy texture</i>	10	24	46
Bogle California, USA 2017 <i>Creamy & oaky in equal measure with a whack of nutmeg, butterscotch & crème brûlée</i>	11	27	52
Clearview 'Beachhead' Hawke's Bay 2018 <i>This is a full bodied, powerful wine with rich peach & cashew nut aromas</i>	13	32	62

PINOT NOIR

			
Escarpment 'The Edge' <i>Martinborough 2018</i> Full bodied cherries & plums with a lingering finish; an easy drinking Pinot			45
Luna Estate Martinborough 2016 A sexy wine that oozes elegance, this is a fruity little number with great texture & length	12	29	56
Akin Central Otago 2016 Dark & brooding with intense fruit, a herbal backbone & savoury undertones	14	33	64
Cloudy Bay Marlborough 2018 Bright red fruits bound by spice, smoke & toasty oak in a silky smooth structure	15	38	72
Amisfield Central Otago 2016 Fruit driven, dominant in raspberries & mocha, this little beauty is delicate yet powerful			89

SYRAH & SHIRAZ

			
Red Barrel Syrah Hawke's Bay 2015 Cranberries & plums, with soft spice, subtle oak, ripe tannins & a long, elegant finish			45
Mitolo 'The Nessus' Shiraz McLaren Vale, Aus 2017 Generous flavours of blueberry, plum & vanilla make this a crowd pleaser of a Shiraz	11	27	52
Man O'War Syrah Waiheke Island 2017 This vibrant beauty is bursting with fruit & spice, with silky tannins & a lingering finish	13	32	62
Langmeil 'Valley Floor' Shiraz Barossa, Aus 2016 Smooth & intense with juicy fruit wrapped up in black pepper & vanilla			68
Black Barn Syrah Hawke's Bay 2018 Classy & classic, this wine expresses vibrant red fruits with delicate spice & a touch of sweet oak			79

OTHER REDS

			
Mesta Tempranillo Uclés, Spain 2018 Bold but not OTT. Voluptuous dark fruit with a hint of chocolate. Smooth & easy drinking	10	23	44
Jim Barry 'Cover Drive' Cab Sav Clare Valley, Aus 2016 Medium bodied with fine tannins, you'll find cherries & cassis with a herbal undertone	11	27	52
Mills Reef Reserve Merlot Hawke's Bay 2018 A perfect marriage of boysenberries, mocha, & musky violets bound in spice & liquorice	11	27	52
Decibel Malbec Hawke's Bay 2018 Elegant & aromatic, this medium bodied beauty is rich with ripe blueberries & plums			58
Cape Mentelle 'Trinders' Cab Merlot Margaret River, Aus 2015 Silky smooth, medium bodied with deep red berry notes, toasted spice & great length			65
Francis Ford Coppola Zinfandel California, USA 2016 Luscious berry jam with cassis, sweet spice & toasty vanilla, this is a real crowd pleaser			76

LUCKY HOUR

Available 4-6pm every day



GIN & TONIC - \$7
with refreshing Seagers gin



CIDER - \$7
Somersby Blackberry



TAP BEER - \$7
Poon Star Pilsner

COLD BEER

ON TAP

Poon Star Pilsner <i>New Zealand</i>	4%	400ml, 1L	10, 21
Kingfisher <i>India</i>	5%	400ml, 1L	10, 19
Asahi <i>Japan</i>	5%	400ml, 1L	12, 25

ASIA

Singha <i>Thailand</i>	5%	330ml	9
Tiger <i>Singapore</i>	5%	330ml	9
Tsingtao <i>China</i>	4.5%	330ml	9

CLASSIC

Heineken	5%	330ml	9
Sunshine Brewery Pilsner	5%	330ml	9

CIDER

Somersby Blackberry	4.5%	330ml	9
Hallertau Granny Smith Apple	4.5%	330ml	9
Zeffer Red Apple	5%	330ml	9

JUICE, LASSI & SOFTS

Otakiri Sparkling Mineral Water <i>New Zealand, 750ml</i>	9
Apple, Orange, Pineapple or Cranberry Juice	5
Tomato Juice <i>regular or with our secret spice mix</i>	5
Mango Lassi <i>India's favourite yoghurt drink, made in-house</i>	6
Iced Tea <i>refreshing flavours of peach or lemon</i>	6
Monsoon Sparkling Coconut Water <i>250ml</i>	5
Ginger Beer, Lemonade, Coca-Cola, Diet Coke	4

NEW ZEALAND CRAFT BEER

Panhead 'Supercharger' APA <i>Upper Hutt</i>	5.7%	330ml	10	A hop forward, American style
Funk Estate 'Jungle Boogie' Blood Orange Sour <i>Tauranga</i>	5.3%	330ml	10	Sour & fruity with a hint of sweetness
ParrotDog 'Pandemonium' Pilsner <i>Wellington</i>	4.8%	330ml	10	Lively, light, refreshing
ParrotDog 'DeadCanary' Pale Ale <i>Wellington</i>	5.3%	330ml	10	Hops, malt, fruity
ParrotDog 'BitterBitch' IPA <i>Wellington</i>	5.8%	330ml	10	Bitter, malt, tropical
ParrotDog 'Hawkeye' Session IPA <i>Wellington</i>	4.0%	330ml	9	Hops, malt, fruity
ParrotDog 'Rifleman' XPA <i>Wellington</i>	4.5%	330ml	10	Tropical, stonefruit, hops
Garage Project 'Cereal Milk' Stout <i>Wellington</i>	4.7%	330ml	10	Rich, smooth & creamy
Garage Project 'Fugazi' Light Pale Ale <i>Wellington</i>	2.2%	330ml	9	Hops, gooseberries, grapefruit
Garage Project 'Hapi Daze' Pacific Pale Ale <i>Wellington</i>	4.6%	330ml	10	Hops, citrus, apple
Garage Project 'Garagista' IPA <i>Wellington</i>	5.8%	330ml	10	Hops, malt, pineapple, lime
Garage Project 'DFA' IPA <i>Wellington</i>	7.5%	330ml	12	Hops, mango, chilli, Vietnamese mint
Abandoned Brewery IPA <i>Lower Hutt</i>	6.4%	440ml	12	Ruby grapefruit & malt
Abandoned Brewery APA <i>Lower Hutt</i>	5.4%	440ml	12	Caramel malt, mango & light hops